
Building Permit Summary

Date From 12/01/2023 and Date To 12/31/2023

01/02/2024

Type Report Code
No of 

Permits
Total Valuation Fees Paid

Comm/Indust/Multi Fam Building

 1 $35,000 $500.00New Commercial
 1 $2,850,000 $10,934.00New Multi Family
 4 $727,149 $5,013.00Com Addition/Remodel

Total for Comm/Indust/Multi Fam Bu  6 $3,612,149 $16,447.00

Erosion Control

 2 $0 $300.00Commercial Erosion Control

Total for Erosion Control  2 $0 $300.00

Fences

 6 $30,385 $120.00Residential Fence

Total for Fences  6 $30,385 $120.00

Pools

 1 $100,000 $35.00In Ground
 1 $21,000 $30.00Hot Tubs

Total for Pools  2 $121,000 $65.00

Residential Building

 2 $29,300 $60.00Decks
 4 $95,561 $1,033.00Addition/Remodel
 1 $5,500 $30.00Accessory Structure
 3 $21,352 $120.00Foundation Repair

Total for Residential Building  10 $151,713 $1,243.00

Right of Way

 29 $0 $9,035.00Right of Way

Total for Right of Way  29 $0 $9,035.00

Signs

 4 $79,200 $500.00Commercial Sign

Total for Signs  4 $79,200 $500.00

Solar/Wind/Geo

 1 $50,000 $110.00Residential Solar/Wind/Geo
 1 $400,000 $150.00Commercial Solar/Wind/Geo

Total for Solar/Wind/Geo  2 $450,000 $260.00

 61 $4,444,447 $27,970.00Total
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